A6V10203220_j_en_-- Building Technologies
2019-02-08 Control Products and Systems
Cerberus™ PRO
Fire control panel
FC721
Compact, pre-assembled fire control panel with integrated, user-friendly operating
unit.
● Fire control panel for a maximum of 126 addresses

Details for ordering
Control panels
Type Designation Weight Order number
FC721-ZZ Fire control panel (1L) 6.784 kg S54400-C32-A2
FC721-YZ Fire control panel (1L, 1LED) 6.904 kg S54400-C32-A3
Extensions
Type Designation Weight Order number
FTO2001-A1 Event printer 0.141 kg A5Q00010126
DL3750+ Matrix printer (external) 7.300 kg A5Q00023962
FH7201-Z3 Housing (Eco) 5.518 kg S54400-B72-A1
FH7202-Z3 Housing (Standard) 7.268 kg S54400-B70-A1
Z3B171 Relay module 250 V AC / 10 A
(1 relay)
0.042 kg 4843830001
FTO2005-C1 Key switch (Kaba) 0.083 kg A5Q00010113
FTO2006-B1 Key switch (nordic) 0.046 kg A5Q00010129
FCA2001-A1 RS232 module (isolated) 0.033 kg A5Q00005327
FCA2002-A1 RS485 module (isolated) 0.027 kg A5Q00009923
FCA2014-A1 Cable kit (communication) 0.126 kg A5Q00023027
FHA2016-A1 19" mounting kit 3.000 kg A5Q00020179
Auxiliary power supply
Type Designation Weight Order number
FP2004-A1 Power supply kit (150 W, A) for
EN-compliant installation in empty
housing
1.286 kg A5Q00020825
FP2015-A1 Power supply (70 W) for EN-
compliant installation in empty
housing
1.300 kg S54400-B121-A1
FP120-Z1 Power supply kit A 70 W 3.920 kg S54400-S122-A1
Batteries
Type Designation Weight Order number
FA2003-A1 Battery (12 V, 7 Ah, VdS) 2.350 kg A5Q00019353
FA2004-A1 Battery (12 V, 12 Ah, VdS) 3.750 kg A5Q00019354
BAT12-25 Battery (12 V, 25 Ah, VdS) 7.8 kg S54302-Z102-A1
FHA2061-A1 Mounting kit (batteries) ‒ S54400-B91-A1
12
Building Technologies A6V10203220_j_en_--
Fire Safety 2019-02-08
Product documentation
Title Document ID
System documentation
System description A6V10210355
Product data A6V10210368
Planning A6V10210362
Mounting/Installation A6V10210390
Data sheets
FC721 - fire control panel A6V10203220
FC722 - fire control panel A6V10206525
FC723 - fire control panel for modernization A6V10379246
FC724 - fire control panel A6V10207176
FC726 - fire control panel (modular) A6V10263277
FT724 - fire terminal A6V10207898
Fire detection system with integrated
single-sector extinguishing